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MKOY Tl'yposckas CLL

Ne ped.

54-24k/2022H
3/2017m

54-45rH/2022H

701/20 FOm

Ne peu,
24/2017m
54-10¢/2022H

77-1/2022 /54-
3¢/2022H

125/2017m
54-5xH/2022H

701/20 FOm

702/20 FOm

bnogo
Kalua MosioyHas nieHHas
XXUAKas ¢ Mac/ioM 1 caxapom
ByTtepbpop c coipom (40/5/15)

Uali kapkage
Xneb NLWEeHNYHbIR
OANPOBaHHbIV

bnwogo
Canar 13 cBeXxux NnomMnaopos n
orypLos
Cyn KpeCTbsAHCKUIA C Kpynoi
Kotneta pbibHas u3 n/g c
coycom 100/20

KapTodens 0TBapHOM C Mac/iom
KomnoT 13 A6710K CBEXMX
Xneb6 NLeHNYHbI
NOANPOBaHHbIN

Xneb6 pXKaHo-NLWEHNYHBbIN
NOANPOBaHHbIN

Bbixoa, r LleHa

250
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40

Bbixog, r LleHa

100
250

120

180
200

40

30

W.o.anpekTopa

JeHb
W\ KanopwuiiH
0CTb Benkn  XKupbl
20 293,13 10,37 12,63
25 180,27 6,69 8,38
6 30,08 0,16 0,08
3 93,52 3,16 0,4
KanopwnitH
0CTb Benkn  XXupbl
151 70,7 1 6,07
16 144,48 6,40 7,22
40 156,9 12,3 8,9
20 189,00 3,64 7,13
10 42,50 0,20 0,10
3 93,52 3,16 0,4
3 68,97 1,68 0,33

06.06.2024

Yrnesogbl

34,5
19,33

7,18
19,32
Yrnesogbl

3,45
13,58

6,9

25,17
10,20

19,32

14,82



